
LIST-V(PGGR-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 13.02.2025

Rank
Application

No.

% of Marks in Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)
Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA24004909 89.50 ZIYA YESMIN General No

2 PA24003042 85.38 MD SARDAR KHAN General No

3 PA24000184 84.19 Chandan Das OBC-B No

4 PA24005851 83.88 ANANYA MONDAL General No

5 PA24008075 83.25 CHURKA HEMBRAM ST No

6 PA24000118 82.88 MANASI BHAKTA SC No

7 PA24009491 81.00 SANGITA GHOSH OBC-B No

8 PA24008065 80.88 BARNALI SAHA SC No

9 PA24007392 80.00 ANILESH MALIK SC No

10 PA24011613 79.25 BIKRAM MANDAL General No

11 PA24003026 78.63 TARANISEN MANDAL General No

12 PA24004182 78.13 AKASH GHOSH OBC-B No

13 PA24003029 76.25 SHIBEK PARAMANIK OBC-B No

14 PA24001176 72.13 CHANDRA SEKHAR MAHATA OBC-B No

15 PA24001418 71.50 TIRTHA KARMAKAR OBC-B No

16 PA24004591 71.50 SHREYA ROYCHOWDHURY General No

17 PA24000323 69.68 SOUROV MONDAL General No

18 PA24006096 69.63 SANJIB MONDAL General No

19 PA24004723 69.13 SUJAN BAR SC No

20 PA24005121 68.13 BANDANA MAITY OBC-A No

21 PA24006166 67.38 Anuja Khatun OBC-A No

22 PA24001269 66.75 Sukdeb Mandal OBC-B No

23 PA24013836 66.25 MOLOY SAHA SC No

24 PA24006893 65.00 CHUMKI SHIL OBC-B No

25 PA24009718 64.57 TUMPA HALDAR SC No

26 PA24013046 63.13 ARPAN JANA General No

27 PA24013960 61.00 AMIT KUMAR MONDAL SC No

28 PA24000097 47.84 Sanjit Mal SC No

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU Combined Category, PGGR Admission January-2025

13.02.2025 M.Sc. in Geography (PGGR) LIST-V(PGGR-NSOU)



LIST-V(PGGR-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 13.02.2025

Rank
Application

No.

% of Marks in Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)
Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA24000118 82.88 MANASI BHAKTA SC No

2 PA24008065 80.88 BARNALI SAHA SC No

3 PA24007392 80.00 ANILESH MALIK SC No

4 PA24004723 69.13 SUJAN BAR SC No

5 PA24013836 66.25 MOLOY SAHA SC No

6 PA24009718 64.57 TUMPA HALDAR SC No

7 PA24013960 61.00 AMIT KUMAR MONDAL SC No

8 PA24000097 47.84 Sanjit Mal SC No

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU SC Category, PGGR Admission January-2025

13.02.2025 M.Sc. in Geography (PGGR) LIST-V(PGGR-NSOU)



LIST-V(PGGR-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 13.02.2025

Rank
Application

No.

% of Marks in Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)
Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA24008075 83.25 CHURKA HEMBRAM ST No

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU ST Category, PGGR Admission January-2025

13.02.2025 M.Sc. in Geography (PGGR) LIST-V(PGGR-NSOU)



LIST-V(PGGR-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 13.02.2025

Rank
Application

No.

% of Marks in Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)
Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA24005121 68.13 BANDANA MAITY OBC-A No

2 PA24006166 67.38 Anuja Khatun OBC-A No

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU OBC-A Category, PGGR Admission January-2025

13.02.2025 M.Sc. in Geography (PGGR) LIST-V(PGGR-NSOU)



LIST-V(PGGR-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 13.02.2025

Rank
Application

No.

% of Marks in Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)
Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA24000184 84.19 Chandan Das OBC-B No

2 PA24009491 81.00 SANGITA GHOSH OBC-B No

3 PA24004182 78.13 AKASH GHOSH OBC-B No

4 PA24003029 76.25 SHIBEK PARAMANIK OBC-B No

5 PA24001176 72.13 CHANDRA SEKHAR MAHATA OBC-B No

6 PA24001418 71.50 TIRTHA KARMAKAR OBC-B No

7 PA24001269 66.75 Sukdeb Mandal OBC-B No

8 PA24006893 65.00 CHUMKI SHIL OBC-B No

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU OBC-B Category, PGGR Admission January-2025

13.02.2025 M.Sc. in Geography (PGGR) LIST-V(PGGR-NSOU)


